
SPIRITS
Available From R50 

(Ask your waiter)

BEVERAGE LIST

Beers / Ciders
Hey Joe Lager
Hey Joe Pale Ale
Castle Lite
Savanna Dry

TGP White
TGP Red
Amphora

Cordials
Lime 
Cola
Passion Fruit

Flagship

Sauvignon Blanc
Moscato Chenin Blanc
Rosé Dry
Fruity Red
Pinotage

Sauvignon Blanc 
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz
Merlot

Grande Provence Red Wine

Grande Provence White Wine

Angel Tears

Brut Rosé
Brut 

R85/ R350
R85/ R350

MCC Bubbly

R60/ R170
R60/ R170
R60/ R170
R60/ R170
R60/ R170

R95 /R370
R85 /R350
R85 /R350

R95 /R370
R85 /R350
R85 /R350

R160 /R550
R180 /R720
R185 /R800

R 45
R 45
R 45
R 45

R 15
R 15
R 15

Hot Beverages

Rooibos Tea / Five Roses
Americano
Cappuccino
Red Cappuccino
Espresso Double
Cafe Latte
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate
Chia Latte
Iced Coffee
Cortado

R35
R35
R40
R45
R40
R40
R40
R55
R50
R40
R40

Cold Beverages

Soft Drinks
(Coke, Coke Light, Lemonade,
Soda, Tonic)
Juice Box 
(Apple, Mandarin, Mango)
Juice Box Fizz
(Apple, Grape)
Rock Shandy
Ice Tea
(Lemon, Peach)
Still / Sparkling Water

R30

R40
R40

R50
R35

R45


